
215.086

166.951

831.000

30/12/2004

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Diaria

General

Si

Suplementos

980

91%

1.174.553

7.059,20

90

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:



215.086

166.951

831.000

30/12/2004

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Diaria

General

Si

Suplementos

836

77%

1.220.139

7.333,19

91

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:


